
 
 

 
 

Crest of the Rockies 
Aesthetics Working Group 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Belinda Arbogast 

 
CDOT – Region 1 

 
303.365.7044 

 
Belinda.arbogast@dot.state.co.us 

 
Art Ballah 

 
Colorado Motor Carriers 

 
303.795.8985 

 
artballah@aol.com 

 
Ellie Caryl 

 
Eagle County ECO Trails 

 
970.328.3523 

 
Ellie.caryl@eaglecounty.us 

 
Dick Cleveland 

 
Town of Vail 

 
970.453.2327x115 

 
dcleveland@vailgov.com 

 
Kevin Colby 

 
USFS 

 
303.295.6613 

 
kcolby@fs.fed.us 

 
Cathy Curtis 

 
CDOT 

 
303.757.9174 

 
cathy.curtis@dot.state.co.us 

 
Greg Hall 

 
Town of Vail Public Works 

 
970.479.2160 

 
ghall@vailgov.com 

 
John Kelley 

 
Copper Mountain Resort 

 
970.968.2318 

 
jokelley@coppercolorado.com 

 
Mark Leidal 

 
Town of Silverthorne 

 
970.262.7362 

 
mark.leidal@silverthorne.org 

 
Jim Lindberg 

 
NTHP 

 
303.623.1504 

 
james_lindberg@nthp.org 

 
Donna Mickley 

 
US Forest Service 

 
303.275.5166 

 
dmickley@fs.fed.us 

 
Jocelyn Mills 

 
Town of Frisco 

 
970.668.9130 

 
JocelynM@townoffrisco.com 

 
Cindy Neely 

 
Town of Georgetown 

 
303.569.0289 

 
ccneely@yahoo.com 

 
Rob Pyzel 

 
Summit County 

 
970.668.4211 

 
robp@co.summit.co.us 

 
Flo Raitano 

 
I-70 Coalition 

 
970.393.2394 

 
fraitano@earthlink.net 
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Crest of the Rockies 
Aesthetics Working Group 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Erich Roeber 

 
USFS 

 
970.295.6612 

 
eroeber@fs.fed.us 

 
Mark Sabatini 

 
 

 
970.668.8665 

 
marks@colorado.net 

 
Sean Shepherd 

 
Colorado Div. of Wildlife 

 
970.453.1475 

 
Sean.shepherd@state.co.us 

 
Cliff Simonton 

 
Eagle County Planning 

 
970.328.8751 

 
clifford.simonton@eaglecounty.us 

 
Chris Sporl 

 
USFS 

 
303.275,5168 

 
Csporl@fs.fed.us 

 
Eva Wilson 

 
Eagle County 

 
970.328.3560 

 
Eva.wilson@eaglecounty.us 
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